PhD courses for the 2021/2022 academic year
Professional field
3.5. Public Communications and Information Sciences
	Course
	Lecturer
	Email

	Courses that form academic knowledge and competencies

	Visual Communication
	Prof. Dr. Vesselina Valkanova
	v.valkanova@uni-sofia.bg

	Virtuality and Information Ethics
	Prof. Dr. Nikolay Mihaylov
	mihailov_n@abv.bg

	Public Relations – Theory and Practice
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mila Serafimova
	mserafimo1@uni-sofia.bg

	Digital Platforms and Audio and Visual Content
	Prof. Dr. Teodora Petrova
	petrovaiva@uni-sofia.bg

	Language Reality: a Media Linguistics Approach
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Andreana Eftimova
	a.eftimova@uni-sofia.bg

	Journalistic Ethics
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Viara Angelova
	v.angelova@uni-sofia.bg

	Journalistic and Media Theory
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Maria Popova
	mapopova1@uni-sofia.bg

	Cross-Cultural Researches
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Diana Petkova
	dijanapp@uni-sofia.bg, petkovadp@yahoo.com

	Media Discourse, Media Analysis, Media Critics
	Prof. Dr. Totka Monova
	tinamonova@mail.bg

	Media Social Models, Constructive Journalism
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Lulivera Krusteva
	lulivera@abv.bg lkrusteva@uni-sofia.bg

	Social Turns and Media Narrative
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Snejana Popova
	sbpopova@uni-sofia.bg, sneja_popova@abv.bg

	Course on the scientific field of the PhD program

	Business Culture
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Ljubomir Stoykov
	l_stoykov@omega.bg

	Bulgarian Journalism and Media (1842-1944)
	Prof. Dr. Zdravka Konstantinova
	zdravka_ang@yahoo.com

	Journalism 3.0 – Digital Practices
	Prof. Dr. Greta Dermendjieva
	greta.dermendjieva@uni-sofia.bg

	Media Culture
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Ljubomir Stoykov
	l_stoykov@omega.bg

	Publicity and Social Communication
	Prof. Dr. Nikolay Mihaylov
	mihailov_n@abv.bg

	Radio and Audiences
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Snejana Popova
	sbpopova@uni-sofia.bg, sneja_popova@abv.bg

	The world, the Politics, the Media
	Prof. Dr. Maria Neykova
	mnejkova@uni-sofia.bg

	Television Programing in a Digital Medium
	Prof. Dr. Teodora Petrova
	petrovaiva@uni-sofia.bg

	Transmedia Communications – Synergic Aspects
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Hristo Kaftanzhiev
	christokaftandjiev@yahoo.com

	Course that form specific research knowledge and competencies

	Anthropology of a Media Musical Culture
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Ventsislav Dimov
	vddimov@uni-sofia.bg

	Diplomacy and Journalism
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Milko Petrov
	milkodim@abv.bg

	Жанрови форми за забавлението в телевизията Generic Forms for Entertainment in Television
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Jana Popova
	ztpopova@uni-sofia.bg

	Institutional PR Deficits
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Lulivera Krusteva
	lulivera@abv.bg lkrusteva@uni-sofia.bg

	Caricature in the Media
	Prof. Dr. Zdravka Konstantinova
	zdravka_ang@yahoo.com

	Communications and Management of the Political Leadership
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Simeon Vassilev
	sivasilev@uni-sofia.bg

	Corporate Journalism – Media Ideology of the Transition Period
	Prof. Dr. Totka Monova
	tinamonova@mail.bg

	Creativity in the Advertisement and in Marketing Communications – Visual Aspects
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Hristo Kaftandzhiev
	christokaftandjiev@yahoo.com

	Media Crises of the Transition Period
	Assoc. Prof. Georgi Lozanov
	glgeorgiev@uni-sofia.bg

	Mythological Arhetypes in Communications
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Hristo Kaftandzhiev
	christokaftandjiev@yahoo.com

	Narratives and Their Usage in Effective Communications
	Prof. Dr. Sc. Hristo Kaftandzhiev
	christokaftandjiev@yahoo.com

	Scientific Citing
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Milena Tsvetkova
	this course is offered only in the winter term
m.tsvetkova@uni-sofia.bg

	National Image and Media
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Diana Petkova
	dijanapp@uni-sofia.bg, petkovadp@yahoo.com

	PR in the Digital Age
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Mila Serafimova
	mserafimo1@uni-sofia.bg

	Development of the advertisement until 1989
	Prof. Dr. Zdravka Konstantinova
	zdravka_ang@yahoo.com

	Race, Ethnicity in a Multicultural Society
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Svetlozar Kirilov
	skivanov@uni-sofia.bg

	Socialistic Televisions
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Sc. Viara Angelova
	v.angelova@uni-sofia.bg

	Social Attitudes and Media
	Prof. Dr. Lulivera Krusteva
	lulivera@abv.bg lkrusteva@uni-sofia.bg

	Management of Communication Situations
	Assoc. Prof. Dr. Svetlana Stankova
	svetlanais@un-sofia.bg

	South-Eastern Europe in the Contemporary International Relations
	Prof. Dr. Maria Neykova
	mnejkova@uni-sofia.bg


*Specifics dates for the course and for the exam are fixed with the lecturer
For inclusion in a certain course during the summer term PhD students must submit a model Application form to the Dean of FJMC on the following email: mmnikolova@uni-sofia.bg. 
